
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

n

n

n

n

n

W

W

W

g

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ ÄQ

ÄQ

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
RR

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R R

R R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

`

L

L

L
L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

N
NN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

NN

M

M

M
M

M

" 8

O

O

O

O

O

PE
ND

 O
RE

IL
LE

  C
O

SULLIVAN LAKE

COLVILLE

TACOMA
DIVIDE

142

142

4402

4842

4732

15 14 13

242322

G r a n i t e
M e a d o w s

14
3 143

147

146

148

148

149

South Fork

Mill

Creek

Creek

Hande

Gillette

Cre
ek

Hosmer

Creek

Pit

Pit

Pit

3147

BM
3862

BM
3201

BM
3512

BM 3566

BM
3159

Gravel
Pit

15 14 13 18

19242322

17 16

2120

R 
41

 E
R 

42
 E

Lake
Thomas

Lake
Gillette

Lake
Sherry

Creek

Creek
Creek

Bestr
om

Mtn

Gre
en

3274

BM
3190

BM
3035

BM
2989

17 16 15

22
21

20

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

RANGER

RANGER

SULLIVAN LA KE

COLVILLE

ST
EV

EN
S  

CO
PE

ND
 O

RE
IL

LE
  C

O

STECKER
MEADOW

CREE
K

RO
AD

TACOMA

DIVIDE
RD

318
1

3205

3165

142

15
0

150

155

142

14
2

142

Creek

MuddyBig

Little

Muddy

Nil
e L

ake

Lake Leo

3239

3209

3228

3425

2696

BM  2476

BM
3037

BM
3335

BM
2736

Boat
Ramps

33 34 35

234

9 10 11

14

23

262728

21

16
15

33

34 35

1234

9 10 11 12

131415

22

T 38 N
T 37 N

T 36 N
T 37 N

Lost

Frater
Lake

Little Pend Oreille
Lakes

A   L   A   D   D   I    N

M   O   U   N   T   A   I    N

M   O   U   N   T   A   I    N

G   R   E   E   N

4WD

4WD

MEADOW

CREEK
ROAD

4WD

ROAD

CREEK

MEADOW

MC INNIS

ROAD

ROAD

MC
 IN

NI
S

TACOMA
DIVIDE

ROAD

STEVENS   CO
PEND  OREILLE   CO

ST
EV

EN
S  

 C
O

STEVENS   CO
PEND  OREILLE   CO PEND  OREILLE   CO

STEVENS   CO

T
h

o
m

a
s

 
M

o
u

n
t a

i n

S e
 l d

 o 
m

S e
 e 

n
M 

o u
 n 

t a
 i  

n

4W
D

Stewart
Meadow

DI
ST

RI
CT

DI
ST

RI
CT

RANGER
RANGER

COLVILLE

SULLIVAN LA KE

SULLIVAN LA KE

COLVILLE

RANGER
RANGER

DISTR ICT
DISTR ICT

125

126

151

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142
142

T 37 N
T 36 N

T 36 N
T 37 N

T 37 N
T 38 N

T 37 N

T 38 N

R 
41

 E
R 

42
 E

R 
42

 E
R 

41
 E

Gr ee
n  M tn  C r

Hande

Creek

Creek

Creek

Deer

Patchen

Littl
e

Pend

Oreil
le

River

Lake
Herit

age

L I T T L E

P E N D
O R E I  L

 L E

Lak e  T homas

Lake Leo

L A K E S

Creek
Lost

Creek

Rocky

Po
lle

y
Cre

ek

Meadow

Creek

Big

Muddy

Creek

Green Mtn
5071

3741

Lake
4049

3159

3217

4860

4984

4166

3053

5205

2856

2788

3495

3435

Aladdin
5015

3990

4015

BM
3527

BM
3452

BM
3401

BM
3164

Princess Pine
Camp

Middlepor t
Mine

Rocky Creek
Mine

Lasota
Mine

34 35 36 31

6123

10 11 12 7

32 33

45

8 9

161718

19 20 21

282930

131415

22 23 24

252627

34 35 36 31

6123

10 11 12 7

32 33

45

8 9

161718131415
Spr ing

Big Meadow
Lake

G 
r e

 e 
n

M 
o u

 n 
t a

 i  
n

R i  d
 g e

A l
 a 

d d
 i  

n
M 

o u
 n 

t a
 i  

n
ST

EV
EN

S 
 C

O
PE

ND
 O

RE
IL

LE
  C

O
PE

ND
 O

RE
IL

LE
  C

O
ST

EV
EN

S  
CO

Best rom

Meadows

Meadow Creek

Deep

Cr
eek

Creek

Rocky

Creek

Po
lle

y

Creek

Creek

Cree
k

MillFork
Middle

Jacobsen

Creek

Be
str

om

Gr
een

Mt
n

Cr
eek

Morning Mine

Aladdin

Polley
Cabin

4177

4475

3735

3460 3996

4026

4117

3523

4571

3904

4355

4102

5136

5426

3586

2892

3064

2930

2707

2755

2394

26702327

BM
2337

BM
2372

Aladdin
Mine

Burrus
Mine

Blacktail
Butte

32 33
34

345

8 9 10

151617

20
21

22

27
28

29

32 33
34

345

8 9 10

151617

T 38 N
T 37 N

T 36 N
T 37 N

Spring

Spring

Spr ing

Creek

Cedar

Little

Muddy

Creek

2573

3153

2665

3238

28
27 26

353433

CO
LV

IL
LE

SU
LL

IV
AN

PA
RA

DIS
E

Creek

Byers Creek
Mead

ow

Creek

Aladdin  Mountain

Divine Place

LOOKOU T

2970
3609

4954

4689

5184

3593

4443

3284

BM
3043

BM  5472Huckleberry
Mountain

27 26 25 30 29 28

333231363534

R 
41

 E
R 

42
 E

Ione

Hill

ME
AD

OW

CREEK

ROAD

M ea d ow
C r eek

Water Tank Pump

Magma Mine

2633

2175
3108

3360

Prospects

Gravel
Pit

272829

343332
C

O
L

V
I

L
L

E
 

N
A

T
I

O
N

A
L

 
F

O
R

E
S

T

3205

3331

3726

4205

C O L V I L L E

N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

 NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDA RY

4518

4279

4924
4122

4419

3801

4334

4896

3924

4449

3895

4051

4782PE
ND

 O
RE

IL
LE

  C
O

3569

3991

3604
3761

4406
4222

4542

3702

4024

3565

4258

4729

41624191

3231

3482

4044 39373147

C O L V I L L E

N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T
3315

3150

3265

3350

3845

3185 3230

3310

3545

3291

3433

3612

3529

4633

3765

C
O

L
V

I
L

L
E

 
N

A
T

I
O

N
A

L
 

F
O

R
E

S
T

Tig
er 

Me
ad

ow
s

C O L V I L L E  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

3147

3147

3555

3190

3573

3872

3607 RANGERRANGER

DISTR ICT
DISTR ICT

LI
TT

LE
 

PE
ND

 
OR

EI
LL

E 
LA

KE
S

3710

3621

117°29'0"W

117°29'0"W

117°30'0"W

117°30'0"W

117°31'0"W

117°31'0"W

117°32'0"W

117°32'0"W

117°33'0"W

117°33'0"W

117°34'0"W

117°34'0"W

117°35'0"W

117°35'0"W

117°36'0"W

117°36'0"W

117°37'0"W

117°37'0"W

117°38'0"W

117°38'0"W

48
°45

'0"
N

48
°45

'0"
N

48
°44

'0"
N

48
°44

'0"
N

48
°43

'0"
N

48
°43

'0"
N

48
°42

'0"
N

48
°42

'0"
N

48
°41

'0"
N

48
°41

'0"
N

48
°40

'0"
N

48
°40

'0"
N

48
°39

'0"
N

48
°39

'0"
N

48
°38

'0"
N

48
°38

'0"
N

Idaho
Washington

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. April 01, 2016
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